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Sr No Roll No Candidate Name Total Marks 

1 P9061 PUDALE SHUBHAM SADASHIV 82 

2 P9130 NADHALEAKSHAYSUBHASH 79 

3 P9074 PATIL YOGESH MANASINGRAO 77 

4 P9001 JADHA V VISHV AJEET ANANDRAO 73 

5 P9110 PATIL PRERANA ANIL 73 

6 P9146 W AKALE RAHUL SHARAD 71 

7 P9019 !NAMDAR IMRAN MAHAMADKHALIL 70 

8 P9036 MADANEATULRAJENDRA 70 

9 P9179 PATIL SANDEEP MAHADEO 70 

10 P9035 SARNOBATCHANDANISAMBHAn 69 

11 P9054 BHORE SUMIT PRAKASH 69 

12 P9063 MORE PRUTHVIRAJ SAMBHAJI 69 

13 P9126 SISAL SOURA V HANMANTRAO 69 

14 P9008 KUMBHAR SHUBHAM ASHISH 68 

15 P9043 CHA VAN SOHAM SAMBHAJI 68 

16 P9076 V ARDHAN KOMAL ARUN 68 

17 P9083 GAIKWAD UMESH ANANDRAO 68 

18 P9162 PATIL SUSHANT SARJERAO 67 

19 P9053 KHATALRAHULBAPUSO 66 
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P9051 GURA V PRAJAKTA ANIL 66 

P9151 MALI ASMITA BALKRISHNA 65 

P9017 CHA VAN VEDANT VIVEKANAND 64 

P9089 SAW ANT RESHMA AMITKUMAR 64 

P9163 POTDAR AK.SHAY MADHUKAR 64 
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